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DECEMBER 2023 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
26 

 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

1 2 

 Tryouts 6-8pm Tryouts 6-8pm 

Period Practice 
Morning Practice 

6-8am 

Period Practice 
Morning Practice 

6-8am 

Period Practice 
Morning Practice 

6-8am 

 

 

 
3 

 

 

 

4 

 
 

5 

 
 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 
 

 

Period Practice 
Morning Practice 

6-8am 

Period Practice 
Morning Practice 

6-8am 

Period Practice 
Morning Practice 

6-8am 

Period Practice 
Morning Practice 

6-8am 

Period Practice 
Morning Practice 

6-8am 
 

 

 
10 11 

 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 

 

Period Practice 
Varsity Scrimmage 

vs Weiss @pfield 

7:15pm 

Period Practice 
Morning Practice 

6-8am 

Period Practice 
Morning Practice 

6-8am 

Period Practice 
Morning Practice 

6-8am 

Period Practice 
Morning Practice 

6-8am 
 

 

 
17 

 

 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 

 Finals Finals Finals Finals Finals  

 

 
24 25 

 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 

       

 

 
31  

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

       

https://www.calendarlabs.com/2024-calendar-templates


Template © calendarlabs.com 

 

 

JANUARY 2024 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
31 

 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

   Practice 

Varsity vs Vandy 

@Eastview 

10:50am 

Varsity vs 

Marble Falls @ 

Georgetown 

Track 6:10pm 

Varsity vs Lake 

Belton 

@Georgetown 

Stadium 4:20pm 

 

 
7 

 

 

 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

12 

 
 

13 

 
 

 

Period 

Practice 
Morning Practice 

6-8am 

@ Cedar Park 

JV- 5pm 

Varsity- 7pm 

 

Period Practice 
Morning Practice 

6-8am 

Varsity Period 

Practice 
JV vs St. Dominic 

Savio @Cedar 

Ridge 2pm 

Varsity @ 

Ingleside 6pm 
JV vs Cedar Park @ 

Cedar Ridge 

12:30pm 

JV vs Westwood 

@westwood 

3:30pm 

 

 
14 15 

 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

 

Period 

Practice 
Morning Practice 

6-8am 

Hutto 
Senior Night*** 

JV- 5pm 

Varsity- 7pm 

 

Period Practice 
Morning Practice 

6-8am 

Period 

Practice 
Morning Practice 

6-8am 

@ Leander 
JV- 5:15pm 

Varsity- 7pm 

  

 

 

 
21 

 

 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

 

Period 

Practice 
Morning Practice 

6-8am 

@ Cedar 

Creek 

Period Practice 
Morning Practice 

6-8am 

Period 

Practice 
Morning Practice 

6-8am 
Bastrop  

 

 
28 29 

 

30 
 

31 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

 

Period 

Practice 
Morning Practice 

6-8am 

@ 

Pflugerville 

Period Practice 
Morning Practice 

6-8am 
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FEBRUARY 2024 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
28 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

    

Period Practice 
Morning Practice 

6-8am 

@ Georgetown  

 

 
4 

 

 

 

5 

 
 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

 

Period Practice 
Morning Practice 

6-8am 
East View 

Period Practice 
Morning Practice 

6-8am 

Period Practice 
Morning Practice 

6-8am 

@ 

Connally 
 

 

 
11 12 

 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

 
Period Practice 
Morning Practice 

6-8am 
Elgin 

Period Practice 
Morning Practice 

6-8am 

Period Practice 
Morning Practice 

6-8am 

Cedar 

Creek 
 

 

 
18 

 

 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

 
Period Practice 
Morning Practice 

6-8am 
@ Bastrop 

Period Practice 
Morning Practice 

6-8am 

Period Practice 
Morning Practice 

6-8am 
Pflugerville  

 

 
25 26 

 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

 
 

2 
 

 
Period Practice 
Morning Practice 

6-8am 
Georgetown 

Period Practice 
Morning Practice 

6-8am 

Period Practice 
Morning Practice 

6-8am 
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MARCH 2024 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
25 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

1 2 

     @ Eastview  

 

 
3 

 

 

 

4 

 
 

5 

 
 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 
 

 
Period Practice 
Morning Practice 

6-8am 
Connally 

Period Practice 
Morning Practice 

6-8am 

Period Practice 
Morning Practice 

6-8am 
@Elgin  

 

 
10 11 

 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 

 OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF  

 

 
17 

 

 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 

 Playoffs Playoffs  Playoffs Playoffs Playoffs 

 

 
24 25 

 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 

 Playoffs Playoffs  Playoffs Playoffs Playoffs 

 

 
31  

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

6 
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APRIL 2024 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
31 

 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

       

 

 
7 

 

 

 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

12 

 
 

13 

 
 

       

 

 
14 15 

 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

       

 

 
21 

 

 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

       

 

 
28 29 

 

30 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

4 
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