DECEMBER 2023

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
26	27	28	29	30	1	2
	Tryouts 6-8pm	Tryouts 6-8pm	Period Practice Morning Practice 6-8am	Period Practice Morning Practice 6-8am	Period Practice Morning Practice 6-8am	
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
	Period Practice Morning Practice 6-8am	Period Practice Morning Practice 6-8am	Period Practice Morning Practice 6-8am	Period Practice Morning Practice 6-8am	Period Practice Morning Practice 6-8am	
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
	Period Practice Varsity Scrimmage vs Weiss @pfield 7:15pm	Period Practice Morning Practice 6-8am				
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
	Finals	Finals	Finals	Finals	Finals	
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31						

JANUARY 2024						
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
31	1	2	3	4	5	6
			Practice	Varsity vs Vandy @Eastview 10:50am	Varsity vs Marble Falls @ Georgetown Track 6:10pm	Varsity vs Lake Belton @Georgetown Stadium 4:20pm
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
	Period Practice Morning Practice 6-8am	@ Cedar ParkJV- 5pmVarsity- 7pm	Period Practice Morning Practice 6-8am	Varsity Period Practice JV vs St. Dominic Savio @Cedar Ridge 2pm	Varsity @ Ingleside 6pm JV vs Cedar Park @ Cedar Ridge 12:30pm	JV vs Westwood @westwood 3:30pm
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
	Period Practice Morning Practice 6-8am	Hutto Senior Night*** JV- 5pm Varsity- 7pm	Period Practice Morning Practice 6-8am	Period Practice Morning Practice 6-8am	@ Leander JV- 5:15pm Varsity- 7pm	
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
	Period Practice Morning Practice 6-8am	@ Cedar Creek	Period Practice Morning Practice 6-8am	Period Practice Morning Practice 6-8am	Bastrop	
28	29	30	31	1	2	3
	Period Practice Morning Practice 6-8am	@ Pflugerville	Period Practice Morning Practice 6-8am			

FEBRUARY 2024							
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
28				Period Practice Morning Practice	2 @ Georgetown	3	
				6-8am			
4	5	6	7	8	9	10	
	Period Practice Morning Practice 6-8am	East View	Period Practice Morning Practice 6-8am	Period Practice Morning Practice 6-8am	@ Connally		
11	12	13	14	15	16	17	
	Period Practice Morning Practice 6-8am	Elgin	Period Practice Morning Practice 6-8am	Period Practice Morning Practice 6-8am	Cedar Creek		
18	19	20	21	22	23	24	
	Period Practice Morning Practice 6-8am	@ Bastrop	Period Practice Morning Practice 6-8am	Period Practice Morning Practice 6-8am	Pflugerville		
25	26	27	28	29		2	
	Period Practice Morning Practice 6-8am	Georgetown	Period Practice Morning Practice 6-8am	Period Practice Morning Practice 6-8am			

MARCH 2024							
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
25					1	2	
					@ Eastview		
3	4	5	6	7	8	9	
	Period Practice Morning Practice 6-8am	Connally	Period Practice Morning Practice 6-8am	Period Practice Morning Practice 6-8am	@Elgin		
10	11	12	13	14	15	16	
	OFF	OFF	OFF	OFF	OFF		
17	18	19	20	21	22	23	
	Playoffs	Playoffs		Playoffs	Playoffs	Playoffs	
24	25	26	27	28	29	30	
	Playoffs	Playoffs		Playoffs	Playoffs	Playoffs	
31						6	

APRIL 2024							
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
31	1	2	3	4	5	6	
7	8	9	10	11	12	13	
14	15	16	17	18	19	20	
21	22	23	24	25	26	27	
28	29	30				4	